HONGKONG DONGWE TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD
香港东为科技有限公司
Add:4/F,Block C,Xintianxia Industrial City,Bantian Street,Longgang District,Shenzhen,China
Tel：86-755-85292799 Fax：86-755-86151614
Email: sales@dongwe.cn Page 1 of 10
DW-D96CXX-80C2
10Gb/s 80km CWDM X2 Transponder

EMC WALTEK EN 55022:2006+A1:2007
EN 55024:1998+A1+A2:2003 - WT10093768-D-E-E
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
DW-D96C47-80C2 X2,1470nm 80km(ZR), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/APD
DW-D96C49-80C2 X2,1490nm 80km(ZR), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/ APD
DW-D96C51-80C2 X2,1510nm 80km(ZR), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/ APD
DW-D96C53-80C2 X2,1530nm 80km(ZR), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/ APD
DW-D96C55-80C2 X2,1550nm 80km(ZR), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/ APD
DW-D96C57-80C2 X2,1570nm 80km(ZR), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/ APD
DW-D96C59-80C2 X2,1590nm 70km(ZR), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/ APD
DW-D96C61-80C2 X2,1610nm 70km(ZR), 0ºC ~ 70ºC, Cooled EA-DFB/ APD
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be
specifically confirmed in writing by DONGWE before they become applicable to any particular order or
contract. In accordance with the DONGWE policy of continuous improvement specifications may change